SI.No Major Equipment

Immersion Type Photo Reactor -

Advanced oxidation UV/Visible — 1000 ml
photoreactor (Heber, Chennai)

Centrifuge shaker
Digital Water Analyser
Orbital Shaker

BOD Incubator

Auto Clave
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Cost
(Rupees)

1,46,839

14,200
49,500
55,000
50,820
1,08,816

Company/Make

Heber Scientific,
Chennai

REMI
ELICO
NEO LAB
KEMI
KEMI



